XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 14 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
29.10.2016 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank YB Time Pts
Open
1. PETKOVA, Diana 00 SPRINT 27.39 650
2. JANESKA, Ana 02 ScBeta 28.10 602
3. POPOVA, Radina 01 BELMEKEN 29.04 545
4. PETROVA, Viktoriya 00 MLADOST91 29.31 530
5. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefani 00 ORION 29.58 516
6. ZHDRELLA, Melisa 00 TERMOPAN 29.64 513
7. PRUTHI, Flaka 99  ZENIT 29.70 510
8. KRSTEVSKA, Mia 01 ORION 29.74 508
9. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 29.90 499
10. YANAKIEVA, Aleksandra 04 SPRINT 30.27 481
11. VELKOVA, Stanislava 03 MLADOST 91 3049 471
12. KOSTADINOVSKA, Jana 03 MLADOST 30.83 456
13. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 ScBeta 31.09 444
14. ZEQIRI, EDA 04 STEP 3193 410
15. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 ScBeta 32.04 406
16. PANEVSKA, Ana 03 ScBeta 32.12 403
17. SERAFIMOVSKA, Jana 00 ORION 32.18 400
18. BOIADGIEVA, Leni 01 CHEPINETS 3235 394
19. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 32.38 393
20. JOVIC, Irena 02 Les 32.39 393
21. SHABANI, FJORDA 04 STEP 32.61 385
22. JANESKA, Jana 03 ScBeta 32.73 381
23. KARAIVANOVA, ROSITZA 05 LEVSKI 32.77 379
24. ANASTASOVA, Tonita 04 MLADOST 91 3291 374
25. MUJAJ, MOLIKA 02 STEP 33.00 371
26. MLADENOVA, Teodora 04 MLADOST 91 33.35 360
27. BUCHKOVA, Leta 04 BELMEKEN 33.61 351
28. HASANI, Elena 01 ZENIT 33.69 349
29. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 ScBeta 33.70 349
30. TSVEEVA, lvana 03 BELMEKEN 33.73 348
31. BOZINOVSKA, Lina 02 BAMBINI 3461 322
32. SHALAMANOVA, Andrea 03 BELMEKEN 3493 313
33. HRISTOVA, ELENA 04 GD SPORT 35.05 310
34. SHABANI, Arita 04 TERMOPAN 3551 298
35. XHEMOLLARI, Vivian 06 STELA 35,53 297
36. TARA, POEMA 02 STEP 3554 297
37. POPOVSKA, Elena 03 ORION 36.04 285
38. APOSTOLOVA, MIA 06 LEVSKI 36.27 280
39. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 Sc Beta 36.38 277
40. GEORGIEVA, GERGANA 05 GD SPORT 36.57 273
41. SIMNICA, DEA 04 STEP 3659 272
42. SENDOVA, Aleksandra 04 MLADOST91 36.63 271
43. STOYANOVA, Gabriela 06 MLADOST 91 36.78 268
44. DISOSKA MIA, 04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 3710 261
45. FEJZULLAHU, HANA 04 STEP 37.14 260
46. CIRIC, Jelena 06 Les 3717 260
47. KRASTEVA, Teodora 05 BELMEKEN 3731 257
48. NEDELKOVSKA, Ivana 06 Sc Beta 3739 255
49. STOIMENOVSKA, Magdalena 05 ScBeta 3749 253
50. ANGELOVA, Maria 05 BELMEKEN 37.82 247
51. JANA, PAVLESKA 02 RABOTNICKI 37.89 245
52. METODIEVA, VIKTORYA 05 GD SPORT 38.00 243
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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.

KITANOVIK, Iva
TEMELKOVA, Tiana
RAFUNA, Olta
PETRUSEVSKA, Irina
ZOKOVA, Preslava
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
ANDONOVSKI, Antonija
JANEVA, Sofija
PETKOVIC, Milica
BUDIMA, ERA
MLADENOVIC, Anja
ARANGELOVSKA, Sara
SHABANI, Aurora
AHMETI, Hana

BEQIRI, JONA
VELKOVSKA, Sofija
PEHLIVANOVA, Lora
KYCYKU, SARA
OSMANI, REA

HALITI, Jone
HRISTEVA, Viktoriya
BOOM, Tereza

ILIEVA, Ivaila
GOSHEVA, Rosana
BELOBRADIC, Teodora
TUPAROVA, Nadejda
DIMITROVA, Borislava
DEBELUSHINA, Valia
SHULEVA, Petrea
ATANASOVSKA, Bisera
CVETKOVSKA, Angela
KOLEVSKA, Dara
NAUMOVSKA, Teodora
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
SENDOVA, lva
KRYEZIU, LEA

GASH], Irina
KUZMANOVSKA, Jana
JAKOVSKA, Viktorija
SAZDOVA, Kaja
GARRETT, Florence
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
KRYEZIU, KJANA
CORBADJIEVA, Mila
KARALIEVA, Anja
VELJANOVSKA, Anastasija
JORDANOVSKA, Neda
DELOVSKA, ANDREA
SULEJMAN, Azra
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
JORDANOVSKA, Kalina
PANOVSKA, Sara
MARIJA, STAMENKOVIKJ
JOVANOVSKA, Sara
TANASOVSKA, Katja

YB
07 Sc Beta

06 MLADOST 91
04 TERMOPAN
04 ORION

06 MLADOST 91
06 ScBeta

05  CELICHNI

05 ScBeta

99 Les

07 STEP

05 Les

02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
06 TERMOPAN

04 ZENIT

06 STEP

05 ScBeta

08 MLADOST 91
06 STEP

05 STEP

06 ZENIT

08 MLADOST 91
09 MLADOST 91

06 SPRINT
07 Sc Beta
06 Sc Beta

06 CHEPINETS
08 MLADOST 91
06 CHEPINETS
08 CHEPINETS

06 VARDAR

04 Sc Beta

05 Sc Beta

07 Sc Beta

06 CENTAR

08 MLADOST 91

04 STEP

06 PRISHTINA

06 ScBeta

05 VARDAR

06 ScBeta

93 Sc Beta

08 Sc Beta

04 STEP

08 CHEPINETS

08 Sc Beta

02 ScBeta

08 Sc Beta

07 PINGVIN
LIRIJA

07 VARDAR

09 ORION

08 Sc Beta

09 Sc Beta

06 RABOTNICKI

00 Sc Beta

08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

Time
38.10
38.21
38.35
38.54
39.31
39.54
39.71
40.29
40.46
40.70
41.06
41.26
41.34
41.44
41.50
41.52
41.54
41.92
42.09
42.24
42.41
42.52
43.32
43.40
43.52
43.53
44.15
44.22
44.69
4477
45.07
45.44
45.64
45.68
45,78
45.98
46.24
46.72
46.85
47.19
47.40
48.27
48.54
48.84
49.66
49.99
50.07
51.37
51.57
51.64
51.85
5491
54.92
54.99
55.07
55.61

Pts

241
239
236
233
219
216
213
204
201
198
193
190
189
187
186
186
186
181
179
177
175
173
164
163
162
162
155
154
149
148
145
142
140
140
139
137
135
131
129
127
125
118
116
114
109
106
106

98

97

97

95

80

80

80

80

77
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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

PRUTHI, Stina
BLAZEVA, Masa
TRPESKA, Angela
NIKOLOVA, Veronika
LJUBETSKIJ, Jovana
MALINSKA, Mihaela
GJEORGIEVSKA, Eva
TANUROVSKA, Neda
PRENK, Viktorija
SENTIKJ GABER, Kasja
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
SAZDOVSKA, Jovana
ZENDELOV, Gala
MARINOVA, Mila
ZASEVSKA, Veronika
DIMOVSKA, Marija
KRIEZIU, Kanita
HRISTOVSKA, Mia
HRISTOVSKA, Bisera
ATANASOVSKA, Evgenija
SAVIN, Martina

YOB 2000 - 2001

CoONOOrWDNE

[

PETKOVA, Diana
POPOVA, Radina
PETROVA, Viktoriya
TRIMCEVSKA, Stefani
ZHDRELLA, Melisa
KRSTEVSKA, Mia
SERAFIMOVSKA, Jana
BOIADGIEVA, Leni
HASANI, Elena
JOVANOVSKA, Sara

YOB 2002 - 2003

15.
16.
17.

DSQ

JANESKA, Ana
PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija
VELKOVA, Stanislava
KOSTADINOVSKA, Jana
PANEVSKA, Ana

JOVIC, Irena

JANESKA, Jana

MUJAJ, MOLIKA

ILIEVA, Izabel

TSVEEVA, lvana
BOZINOVSKA, Lina
SHALAMANOVA, Andrea
TARA, POEMA
POPOVSKA, Elena

JANA, PAVLESKA
ARANGELOVSKA, Sara
VELJANOVSKA, Anastasija
ATANASOVSKA, Evgenija

YB
07 ZENIT

06 VARDAR

06 Sc Beta

08 CHEPINETS
08 ScBeta

06 LIFE GARD
08 LIFE GARD

08 VARDAR
08 LIFE GARD
07 Sc Beta

09 ScBeta

05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
07  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
10 LIFE GARD

05  CELICHNI

10 Sc Beta

07  NOTI

06 RABOTNICKI
06 Sc Beta

03 Sc Beta

05  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

00  SPRINT
01 BELMEKEN
00 MLADOST 91

00 ORION

00 TERMOPAN
01 ORION

00 ORION

01 CHEPINETS
01 ZENIT

00 Sc Beta

02 ScBeta

02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
03 MLADOST 91
03 MLADOST

03 ScBeta

02 Les

03 ScBeta

02 STEP

03 ScBeta

03 BELMEKEN
02 BAMBINI

03 BELMEKEN
02 STEP

03 ORION

02 RABOTNICKI

02  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
02 Sc Beta

03 Sc Beta

Time
55.73
55.78
55.80
56.03
56.74
57.13
57.87

1:00.20
1:00.60
1.04.55
1.05.17
1.08.04
1.08.57
1:10.55
1:13.00
1:16.16
1:20.01

55.55

27.39
29.04
29.31
29.58
29.64
29.74
32.18
32.35
33.69
55.07

28.10
29.90
30.49
30.83
32.12
32.39
32.73
33.00
33.70
33.73
34.61
34.93
35.54
36.04
37.89
41.26
49.99

Pts

77
76
76
75
73
71
68
61
60
49

42
M
38

30
26

650
545
530
516
513
508
400
394
349

80

602
499
471
456
403
393
381
371
349
348
322
313
297
285
245
190
106
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XII NEMO KUP 2016

SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2004 - 2005

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

YANAKIEVA, Aleksandra
BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia
ZEQIRI, EDA
SHUKULOVSKA, Marija
SHABANI, FJORDA
KARAIVANOVA, ROSITZA
ANASTASOVA, Tonita
MLADENOVA, Teodora
BUCHKOVA, Leta
HRISTOVA, ELENA
SHABANI, Arita
GEORGIEVA, GERGANA
SIMNICA, DEA
SENDOVA, Aleksandra
DISOSKA MIA,
FEJZULLAHU, HANA
KRASTEVA, Teodora
STOIMENOVSKA, Magdalena
ANGELOVA, Maria
METODIEVA, VIKTORYA
RAFUNA, Olta
PETRUSEVSKA, Irina
ANDONOVSKI, Antonija
JANEVA, Sofija
MLADENOVIC, Anja
AHMETI, Hana
VELKOVSKA, Sofija
OSMANI, REA
CVETKOVSKA, Angela
KOLEVSKA, Dara
KRYEZIU, LEA
JAKOVSKA, Viktorija
KRYEZIU, KJANA
SAZDOVSKA, Jovana
ZASEVSKA, Veronika

DSQ SAVIN, Martina

YOB 2006 - 2007

16.
17.

MILKOVSKA, Jana
XHEMOLLARI, Vivian
APOSTOLOVA, MIA
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
STOYANOVA, Gabriela
CIRIC, Jelena
NEDELKOVSKA, Ilvana
KITANOVIK, Iva
TEMELKOVA, Tiana
ZOKOVA, Preslava
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
BUDIMA, ERA
SHABANI, Aurora
BEQIRI, JONA
KYCYKU, SARA
HALITI, Jone

ILIEVA, Ivaila

04  SPRINT

05 Sc Beta

04 STEP

04  Sc Beta

04 STEP

05 LEVSKI

04  MLADOST 91
04  MLADOST 91
04 BELMEKEN
04 GD SPORT
04 TERMOPAN
05 GD SPORT
04 STEP

04 MLADOST 91
04  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
04 STEP

05 BELMEKEN
05 ScBeta

05 BELMEKEN
05 GD SPORT
04 TERMOPAN
04 ORION

05  CELICHNI

05 Sc Beta

05 Les

04 ZENIT

05 ScBeta

05 STEP

04 ScBeta

05 ScBeta

04 STEP

05 VARDAR

04 STEP

05  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
05 CELICHNI

05  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

06 Sc Beta

06 STELA

06 LEVSKI

06 Sc Beta

06 MLADOST 91
06 Les

06 Sc Beta

07 ScBeta

06 MLADOST 91
06 MLADOST 91

06 ScBeta

07 STEP

06 TERMOPAN
06 STEP

06 STEP

06 ZENIT

06  SPRINT

30.27
31.09
31.93
32.04
32.61
32.77
3291
33.35
33.61
35.05
35.51
36.57
36.59
36.63
37.10
37.14
37.31
37.49
37.82
38.00
38.35
38.54
39.71
40.29
41.06
41.44
41.52
42.09
45.07
45.44
45.98
46.85
48.54
1:08.04
1:13.00
55.55

32.38
35.53
36.27
36.38
36.78
37.17
37.39
38.10
38.21
39.31
39.54
40.70
41.34
41.50
41.92
42.24
43.32

481

410
406
385
379
374
360
351
310
298
273
272
271
261
260
257
253
247
243
236
233
213
204
193
187
186
179
145
142
137
129
116

42

393
297
280
277
268
260
255
241
239
219
216
198
189
186
181
177
164
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XII NEMO KUP 2016
SKOPJE, 29. - 30.10.2016

Event 14, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2006 - 2007

Rank

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

DSQ

DSQ

GOSHEVA, Rosana
BELOBRADIC, Teodora
TUPAROVA, Nadejda
DEBELUSHINA, Valia
ATANASOVSKA, Bisera
NAUMOVSKA, Teodora
LEPCEVSKA, Ana
GASH]I, Irina
KUZMANOVSKA, Jana
SAZDOVA, Kaja
DELOVSKA, ANDREA
CENEVSKA, Mihaela
MARIJA, STAMENKOVIKJ
PRUTHI, Stina
BLAZEVA, Masa
TRPESKA, Angela
MALINSKA, Mihaela
SENTIKJ GABER, Kasja
ZENDELOV, Gala
KRIEZIU, Kanita
HRISTOVSKA, Mia
HRISTOVSKA, Bisera

2008 and younger

PEHLIVANOVA, Lora
HRISTEVA, Viktoriya
BOOM, Tereza
DIMITROVA, Borislava
SHULEVA, Petrea
SENDOVA, Ilva
KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina
CORBADJIEVA, Mila
KARALIEVA, Anja
JORDANOVSKA, Neda
KARAJOVANOVA, Nina
JORDANOVSKA, Kalina
PANOVSKA, Sara
TANASOVSKA, Katja
NIKOLOVA, Veronika
LJUBETSKIJ, Jovana
GJEORGIEVSKA, Eva
TANUROVSKA, Neda
PRENK, Viktorija
STOJANOVSKA, Teodora
MARINOVA, Mila
DIMOVSKA, Marija

YB
07 Sc Beta
06 Sc Beta

06 CHEPINETS
06 CHEPINETS

06 VARDAR
07 ScBeta

06 CENTAR
06 PRISHTINA
06 Sc Beta

06 Sc Beta

07 PINGVIN
07 VARDAR
06 RABOTNICKI
07 ZENIT

06 VARDAR
06 Sc Beta

06 LIFE GARD
07 Sc Beta

07  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
07 NOTI

06 RABOTNICKI

06 Sc Beta

08 MLADOST 91
08 MLADOST 91
09 MLADOST 91
08 MLADOST 91
08 CHEPINETS

08 MLADOST 91

08 Sc Beta

08 CHEPINETS
08 Sc Beta

08 ScBeta

09 ORION

08 ScBeta

09 ScBeta

08  Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje
08 CHEPINETS

08 Sc Beta

08 LIFE GARD
08 VARDAR
08 LIFE GARD
09 ScBeta

10 LIFE GARD
10 Sc Beta

Time
43.40
43.52
43.53
44.22
4477
45.64
45.68
46.24
46.72
47.19
51.37
51.64
54.99
55.73
55.78
55.80
57.13

1.04.55
1.08.57
1:20.01

41.54
42.41
42.52
44.15
44.69
45.78
48.27
48.84
49.66
50.07
51.85
54.91
54.92
55.61
56.03
56.74
57.87
1:00.20
1:00.60
1:05.17
1:10.55
1:16.16

Pts

163
162
162
154
148
140
140
135
131
127
98
97
80
77
76
76
71
49
41
26

186
175
173
155
149
139
118
114
109
106
95
80
80
77
75
73
68
61
60

38
30
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